AVS (Advantech Video Wall Controllers)
Features
AVS-840
Specifications
Processor System
Chipset Intel C216 Chipset
CPU Intel LGA 1155 Xeon E3-1200 V2 Single processor (up to 95W TDP)
L3 Cache 8 MB

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
AVS-840
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply
AVS-840-01A1E 4U Rackmount Xeon E3-1200 v2  Video Wall
Controller, Support 10 Matrox Mura MPX
1960047831N001 PCE-7127 Proprietary CPU Cooler (2U)
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Audio extension module
PCA-TPM-00A1E Trusted Platform Module compliant TCG 1.2
1700020277-01 2 ports of USB 3.0 cable W/ BKT(30cm)
1700008822 DVI-D Cable
System Contents
Items Advantech P/N Quantity
AVS-840 barebone N/A 1
Driver CD 2066512700 1
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x1
1700008461 4-port USB cable kit x1
Compatible Processors
Advantech P/N Description
96MPXE-3.2-8M11T1 XEON 3.2G 8M 1155P 4CORE E3-1225V2(G)
96MPXE-3.5-8M11T XEON 3.5G 8M 1155P 4CORE E3-1275V2(G)
96MPI3-3.3-3M11T1 CORE 3.3G 3M 1155P 2CORE I3-3220(G)
Validated Matrox Mura Cards
Advantech P/N Model Output Input
96VG-2G-PE-MA Mura MPX-4/0 4 0
96VG-2G-PE-MA1 Mura MPX-4/2 4 2
96VG-2G-PE-MA2 Mura MPX-4/4 4 4
96VG-1G-PE-MA Mura MPX-SDI 2 2
96VG-128M-PE-MA Mura MPX-V8 0 8
96VG-256M-PE-MA Mura MPX-V16 0 16
Optional Parts
Item Advantech P/N
Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to
three 3.5" SAS/SATA HDD trays IDT-5230E